
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
444 
711 
91 
90 
88 
7 

62 
83 
40 

277 
17 
21 
77 
13 
87 
78 
84 
79 
27 
76 
39 

777 

Class 
500T 

500LT 

500L 

500T 

500T 

500E 

500 

500 

500E 

500E 

500T 

500L 

500L 

500E 

500LT 

500E 

500 

500E 

500E 

500E 

500E 

500LT 

Name 
Luiz Felipe    
Mario Nicoli 
Luiz Henrique "Luizinho" 
Raphael K Ramos 
Fábio Florian 
Marcelo Moreno "MM" 
Renan Fui 
Christian Cerciari 
Michael Valtingojer 
Denis Peppe 
Gabrielly Lewis 
Rafael Sestenari 
Rodrigo Medeiros 
Gilberto Junior 
Guilherme de Brito  
Magno Menino de Ouro 
Juninho Moreira 
Isaque Teixeira 
Alexandre Colorado 
Anderson Felipe 
Michael Alexandre "Tanga" 
Richard Oliveira 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
4 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 

Best Tm 
1:57.098 
1:57.178 
1:57.241 
1:57.556 
1:57.844 
1:58.170 
1:58.235 
1:59.183 
2:00.147 
2:01.164 
2:01.233 
2:01.412 
2:01.662 
2:02.660 
2:03.250 
2:03.791 
2:04.420 
2:04.677 
2:04.816 
2:11.313 
2:12.054 
2:24.199 

Diff 

0.080 
0.143 
0.458 
0.746 
1.072 
1.137 
2.085 
3.049 
4.066 
4.135 
4.314 
4.564 
5.562 
6.152 
6.693 
7.322 
7.579 
7.718 

14.215 
14.956 
27.101 

Gap 

0.080 
0.063 
0.315 
0.288 
0.326 
0.065 
0.948 
0.964 
1.017 
0.069 
0.179 
0.250 
0.998 
0.590 
0.541 
0.629 
0.257 
0.139 
6.497 
0.741 

12.145 

In Lap 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
5 
5 
4 
5 
6 
5 
6 
7 
5 
7 
6 
4 
4 
4 
2 
5 
2 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 

Equipe 
MotoSchool Racing Team 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

Motonil Motors  

Fui Racing 

Cerciari Racing School 

Elastimper 

ELB Escola de Pilotos 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Elastimper 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Paulinho SuperBikes 

Cajuru Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/03/2019 14:53:18 
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1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2019 
COPA HONDA CBR 500R 

3o TREINO LIVRE - 500 

Practice (19:00 Time) started at 14:34:34 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

22/03/2019 14:18 
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